Specifications subject to change without notice.
800.729.2099 tel www.icecomponents.com
Features
• Low cost design
• Saturation current rating up to 85A
• Low DCR
• Suitable for pick and place applica-
tions
Mechanical Schematic
Applications
• AC/DC and DC/DC Converters
• Servers/Workstations
• Telecom Switches
• Voltage Regulator Modules
Electrical Specifications
Packaging Reel Diameter: 13”, Reel Width: 24mm, Pieces/reel: 350
LP07-181 0.18 0.32 0.45 85 45
LP07-451 0.45 0.69 0.90 53 40
LP07-801 0.80 1.20 1.40 36 31
LP07-142 1.40 1.90 2.20 28 26
LP07-202 2.00 2.60 3.00 24 21
LP07-282 2.80 3.90 4.30 20 17
LP07-392 3.90 4.50 5.25 16 16
Part
Number
DCR
(m ,max)